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Government Graduate College, Attock

Horizon Degree College, Bhoun Road,
Chakwal

Orient Girls College of Science &
Commerce, Talagang Chakwal

Government Graduate College of
Commerce, Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Gujranwala

Bachelor`s Studies Chemistry

Bachelor`s Studies Economics

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Bachelor`s Studies Physics

Bachelor`s Studies Botany

Bachelor`s Studies Chemistry

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Bachelor`s Studies Physics

Bachelor`s Studies Zoology

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Bachelor`s Studies Zoology

Bachelor`s Studies Commerce

Bachelor`s Studies Chemistry

Bachelor`s Studies Islamic Studies

Exam

30

7

15

31

15

33

22

29

15

36

11

5

67

47

38

30

6

13

26

12

32

19

28

12

36

10

5

65

45

37

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

      26

       4

       7

      13

       2

      20

      11

      10

       5

      31

       2

      22

      21

       8

      13

       2

      36

      11

       5

      53

      14

      41

       6

      37

       1

Appeared

26

4

6

12

1

18

8

10

2

30

2

19

21

7

12

0

36

10

5

51

14

40

5

36

1

Passed

100

100

85.71

92.31

50

90

72.73

100

40

96.77

100

86.36

100

87.5

92.31

0

100

90.91

100

96.23

100

97.56

83.33

97.3

100

%age

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

 100.00

  85.71

  86.67

  83.87

  80.00

  96.97

  86.36

  96.55

  80.00

 100.00

  90.91

 100.00

  97.01

  95.74

  97.37

BSAD-
CHM

BSAD-
ECO

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
MTH

BSAD-
PHY

BSAD-
BOT

BSAD-
CHM

BSAD-
MTH

BSAD-
PHY

BSAD-
ZOL

BSAD-
MTH

BSAD-
ZOL

BSAD-
COM

BSAD-
CHM

BSAD-ISL

-

-

-

-

-
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Government Graduate College of
Commerce, Gujrat

Wisdom Degree College for Women,
Channan, Gujrat

Government Islamia Graduate College for
Women, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Associate College, Haveli
Lakha, Distt Okara

Federal College of Education, H-9,
Islamabad

College of Commerce Sultana
Foundation, Farash Town, Islamabad

Punjab College of Commerce, Jhelum

Government Graduate College for
Women, Jaranwala, Distt. Faisalabad

Government Graduate College for
Women, Kamoke, Distt. Gujranwala

Bachelor`s Studies Business
Administration

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Bachelor`s Studies Education

Bachelor`s Studies Commerce

Bachelor`s Studies Business
Administration

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Islamic Studies

Bachelor`s Studies Urdu

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Islamic Studies

Exam

41

8

18

10

2

4

13

12

9

14

30

22

18

21

38

8

18

10

2

4

11

12

7

13

23

20

15

21

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Gender

      27

      14

       8

      18

       8

       2

       1

       1

       4

      10

       3

       7

       5

       4

       5

      14

      30

      22

      18

      21

Appeared

25

13

8

18

8

2

1

1

4

10

1

7

5

3

4

13

23

20

15

21

Passed

92.59

92.86

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

33.33

100

100

75

80

92.86

76.67

90.91

83.33

100

%age

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  92.68

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  84.62

 100.00

  77.78

  92.86

  76.67

  90.91

  83.33

 100.00

BSAD-
BBA

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
MTH

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
MTH

BSAD-
EDU

BSAD-
COM

BSAD-
BBA

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-ISL

BSAD-
URD

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-ISL

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Government Graduate College for
Women, Kasur.

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Kasur

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College,
Ravi Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Islamic Studies

Bachelor`s Studies Political Science

Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psychology

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Bachelor`s Studies Physics

Bachelor`s Studies Botany

Bachelor`s Studies Chemistry

Bachelor`s Studies Economics

Bachelor`s Studies Education

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Political Science

Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psychology

Bachelor`s Studies Urdu

Bachelor`s Studies Zoology

Bachelor`s Studies Commerce

Exam

19

16

9

18

32

46

39

8

22

3

10

14

5

36

2

32

11

18

16

9

15

32

40

21

8

21

3

9

14

5

36

2

31

11

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Boys

Gender

      19

      16

       9

      18

      19

      13

      40

       6

      31

       8

       8

      22

       3

      10

      14

       5

      36

       2

      32

      10

       1

Appeared

18

16

9

15

19

13

37

3

20

1

8

21

3

9

14

5

36

2

31

10

1

Passed

94.74

100

100

83.33

100

100

92.5

50

64.52

12.5

100

95.45

100

90

100

100

100

100

96.88

100

100

%age

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  94.74

 100.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

  86.96

  53.85

 100.00

  95.45

 100.00

  90.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  96.88

 100.00

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-ISL

BSAD-
PSC

BSAD-
PSY

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
MTH

BSAD-
PHY

BSAD-
BOT

BSAD-
CHM

BSAD-
ECO

BSAD-
EDU

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
PSC

BSAD-
PSY

BSAD-
URD

BSAD-
ZOL

BSAD-
COM

-

-

-

-
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Government Graduate College Hunza
Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.

Government Fatima Jinnah College for
Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Women
Township, Lahore

Government Dyal Singh Graduate
College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate
College, Lahore

Bachelor`s Studies Business
Administration

Bachelor`s Studies Commerce

Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psychology

Bachelor`s Studies Health & Physical
Education

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Bachelor`s Studies Communication
Studies

Bachelor`s Studies Economics

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Bachelor`s Studies Political Science

Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psychology

Exam

15

13

14

6

14

16

24

5

15

6

9

33

15

10

14

6

13

11

24

4

14

5

9

33

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Gender

       3

      12

       7

       6

      14

       6

       9

       5

       4

      12

      24

       5

      15

       6

       9

      33

Appeared

3

12

6

4

14

6

9

4

4

7

24

4

14

5

9

33

Passed

100

100

85.71

66.67

100

100

100

80

100

58.33

100

80

93.33

83.33

100

100

%age

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

 100.00

  76.92

 100.00

 100.00

  92.86

  68.75

 100.00

  80.00

  93.33

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

BSAD-
BBA

BSAD-
COM

BSAD-
PSY

BSAD-
HPE

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
MTH

BSAD-
CMS

BSAD-
ECO

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
MTH

BSAD-
PSC

BSAD-
PSY

-

-

-

-

-
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Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government College, Civil Lines, Lahore

Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce,
Township, Lahore

Government M. A. O. Graduate College,
Lahore

Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.

Government Graduate College for
Women, Mandi Bahauddin

Bachelor`s Studies Chemistry

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Bachelor`s Studies Physics

Bachelor`s Studies Zoology

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Business
Administration

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psychology

Bachelor`s Studies Business
Administration

Bachelor`s Studies English

Bachelor`s Studies History

Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics

Exam

46

28

24

22

3

21

5

10

19

88

20

26

25

42

27

23

22

3

20

4

5

15

82

20

26

22

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Girls

Gender

      33

      13

       9

      19

      12

      12

      21

       1

       3

      12

       9

       4

       1

       4

       6

      18

       1

      40

      48

      20

      26

      25

Appeared

32

10

8

19

12

11

21

1

3

12

8

3

1

4

1

15

0

37

45

20

26

22

Passed

96.97

76.92

88.89

100

100

91.67

100

100

100

100

88.89

75

100

100

16.67

83.33

0

92.5

93.75

100

100

88

%age

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  91.30

  96.43

  95.83

 100.00

 100.00

  95.24

  80.00

  50.00

  78.95

  93.18

 100.00

 100.00

  88.00

BSAD-
CHM

BSAD-
MTH

BSAD-
PHY

BSAD-
ZOL

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
BBA

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
MTH

BSAD-
PSY

BSAD-
BBA

BSAD-
ENG

BSAD-
HST

BSAD-
MTH

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Government Graduate College, Asghar
Mall, Rawalpindi

Jinnah Institute Of Informatics &
Commerce, 30-D, 6th Road, Satellite
Town, Rawalpindi

Rawalpindi College of Commerce,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College Sialkot

The Standard College of Commerce, 2-
S/50, Circular Road, Near Able Plaza,
Sialkot

1572 1451GRAND TOTAL:

Bachelor`s Studies Economics

Bachelor`s Studies Geography

Bachelor`s Studies Business
Administration

Bachelor`s Studies Commerce

Bachelor`s Studies Commerce

Bachelor`s Studies Commerce

Exam

5

6

22

8

45

34

5

6

19

7

45

31

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

       4

       1

       2

       4

      16

       6

       1

       7

      27

      18

      33

       1

Appeared

4

1

2

4

13

6

1

6

27

18

31

0

Passed

100

100

100

100

81.25

100

100

85.71

100

100

93.94

0

%age

*** END OF REPORT ***

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

TOTAL:

 100.00

 100.00

  86.36

  87.50

 100.00

  91.18

BSAD-
ECO

BSAD-
GEO

BSAD-
BBA

BSAD-
COM

BSAD-
COM

BSAD-
COM

 092.30

-

-

-

-

-


