Page: 1/6

University of the Punjab BS (After Associate Degree) 5th Semester Fall 2021

	Exam		Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
Government Graduate College, Attock	BSAD- CHM	Bachelor's Studies Chemistry	Girls	26	26	100
	CHIVI		Boys	4	4	100
			TOTAL:	30	30	100.00
	BSAD-	Bachelor's Studies Economics	Girls	7	6	85.71
	ECO		TOTAL:	7	6	85.71
	BSAD-	Bachelor's Studies English	Girls	13	12	92.31
	ENG		Boys	2	1	50
			TOTAL:	15	13	86.67
	BSAD-	Bachelor's Studies Mathematics	Girls	20	18	90
	MTH		Boys	11	8	72.73
			TOTAL:	31	26	83.87
	BSAD-	Bachelor's Studies Physics	Girls	10	10	100
	PHY		Boys	5	2	40
			TOTAL:	15	12	80.00
Horizon Degree College, Bhoun Road,		Bachelor`s Studies Botany	Girls	31	30	96.77
Chakwal	ВОТ		Boys	2	2	100
-			TOTAL:	33	32	96.97
	BSAD- CHM	Bachelor`s Studies Chemistry	Girls	22	19	86.36
			TOTAL:	22	19	86.36
	BSAD- MTH	Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics	Girls	21	21	100
			Boys	8	7	87.5
			TOTAL:	29	28	96.55
	BSAD- PHY	Bachelor`s Studies Physics	Girls	13	12	92.31
			Boys	2	0	0
			TOTAL:	15	12	80.00
	BSAD-	Bachelor`s Studies Zoology	Girls	36	36	100
	ZOL		TOTAL:	36	36	100.00
	BSAD-	Bachelor's Studies Mathematics	Girls	11	10	90.91
Commerce, Talagang Chakwal	MTH		TOTAL:	11	10	90.91
-	BSAD- ZOL	Bachelor`s Studies Zoology	Girls	5	5	100
			TOTAL:	5	5	100.00
Government Graduate College of	of BSAD- COM	Bachelor`s Studies Commerce	Girls	53	51	96.23
Commerce, Peoples Colony, Gujranwala -			Boys	14	14	100
			TOTAL:	67	65	97.01
Government Islamia Graduate College,		Bachelor's Studies Chemistry	Girls	41	40	97.56
Gujranwala	СНМ		Boys	6	5	83.33
-			TOTAL:	47	45	95.74
	BSAD-ISL	Bachelor's Studies Islamic Studies	Girls	37	36	97.3
			Boys	1	1	100
			TOTAL:			

Page: 2/6

University of the Punjab BS (After Associate Degree) 5th Semester Fall 2021

	Exam		Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
Government Graduate College of Commerce, Guirat	BSAD-	Bachelor's Studies Business	Girls	27	25	92.59
Commerce, Gujiat	BBA	BA Administration	Boys	14	13	92.86
-			TOTAL:	41	38	92.68
Wisdom Degree College for Women, Channan, Gujrat		Bachelor's Studies English	Girls	8	8	100
Chaillan, Gujiat	ENG		TOTAL:	8	8	100.00
- Government Islamia Graduate College for	BSAD-	Bachelor`s Studies English	Girls	18	18	100
Women, Hafizabad	ENG			18		
Government Graduate College, Hafizabad	BSAD- MTH	Bachelor's Studies Mathematics	Girls	8	8	100
-			Boys	2	2	100
			TOTAL:	10	10	100.00
Government Associate College, Haveli Lakha, Distt Okara	BSAD- ENG	Bachelor's Studies English	Girls	1	1	100
	2.10		Boys	1	1	100
-			TOTAL:	2	2	100.00
	BSAD- MTH	Bachelor's Studies Mathematics	Girls	4	4	100
	IVIII		TOTAL:	4	4	100.00
Federal College of Education, H-9, Islamabad	9, BSAD- EDU		Girls	10	10	100
Islamabad			Boys	3	1	33.33
-			TOTAL:	13	11	84.62
College of Commerce Sultana Foundation, Farash Town, Islamabad	BSAD-	SAD- Bachelor`s Studies Commerce OM	Girls	7	7	100
Touridation, Faraon Town, Iolaniasad	COIVI		Boys	5	5	100
-			TOTAL:	12	12	100.00
Punjab College of Commerce, Jhelum	BSAD- BBA	Bachelor's Studies Business	Girls	4	3	75
-	DD/ (BBA Administration	Boys	5	4	80
			TOTAL:	9	7	77.78
Government Graduate College for Women, Jaranwala, Distt. Faisalabad	BSAD- Bach	Bachelor's Studies English	Girls	14	13	92.86
Women, daranwala, Bisti. Falsalabaa	LING	ing	TOTAL:	14	13	92.86
-	BSAD-ISL	SAD-ISL Bachelor`s Studies Islamic Studies	Girls	30	23	76.67
			TOTAL:	30	23	76.67
	BSAD-	Bachelor`s Studies Urdu	Girls	22	20	90.91
	URD		TOTAL:	22	20	90.91
Government Graduate College for Women, Kamoke, Distt. Gujranwala	BSAD-	Bachelor`s Studies English	Girls	18	15	83.33
Women, Namore, Distr. Oujianwaia	ENG		TOTAL:	18	15	83.33
-	BSAD-ISL	Bachelor's Studies Islamic Studies	Girls	21	21	100
			TOTAL:	21	21	100.00

Page: 3/6

University of the Punjab BS (After Associate Degree) 5th Semester Fall 2021

	Exam		Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
Government Graduate College for Women, Kasur.	BSAD-	Bachelor`s Studies English	Girls	19	18	94.74
	ENG		TOTAL:	19	18	94.74
-	BSAD-ISL	Bachelor`s Studies Islamic Studies	Girls	16	16	100
			TOTAL:	16	16	100.00
	BSAD-	Bachelor's Studies Political Science	Girls	9	9	100
	PSC		TOTAL:	9	9	100.00
	BSAD-	Bachelor's Studies Applied Psychology	Girls	18	15	83.33
	PSY		TOTAL:	18	15	83.33
Government Islamia Graduate College,		Bachelor's Studies English	Girls	19	19	100
Kasur	ENG		Boys	13	13	100
-			TOTAL:	32	32	100.00
	BSAD-	Bachelor's Studies Mathematics	Girls	40	37	92.5
	MTH		Boys	6	3	50
			TOTAL:	46	40	86.96
	BSAD-	Bachelor`s Studies Physics	Girls	31	20	64.52
	PHY		Boys	8	1	12.5
			TOTAL:	39	21	53.85
Government APWA Graduate College for	BSAD- BOT	Bachelor`s Studies Botany	Girls	8	8	100
Women, Lahore			TOTAL:	8	8	100.00
-	BSAD- CHM	Bachelor`s Studies Chemistry	Girls	22	21	95.45
			TOTAL:	22	21	95.45
	BSAD- ECO	Bachelor's Studies Economics	Girls	3	3	100
			TOTAL:	3	3	100.00
	BSAD- EDU	Bachelor's Studies Education	Girls	10	9	90
			TOTAL:	10	9	90.00
	BSAD- ENG	Bachelor`s Studies English	Girls	14	14	100
			TOTAL:	14	14	100.00
	BSAD- PSC	Bachelor`s Studies Political Science	Girls	5	5	100
			TOTAL:	5	5	100.00
	BSAD- PSY	Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psychology	Girls	36	36	100
			TOTAL:	36	36	100.00
	BSAD- URD	Bachelor`s Studies Urdu	Girls	2	2	100
			TOTAL:	2	2	100.00
	BSAD-	Bachelor`s Studies Zoology	Girls	32	31	96.88
	ZOL		TOTAL:	32	31	96.88
Government Islamia Graduate College,	BSAD-	Bachelor`s Studies Commerce	i	10		
Ravi Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore	СОМ		Boys	1	1	100
-			•	11		

Page: 4/6

University of the Punjab BS (After Associate Degree) 5th Semester Fall 2021

	Exam		Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
Government Graduate College Hunza Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.	BSAD- Bachelor's Studies Business BBA Administration	Girls	3	3	100	
		Administration	Boys	12	12	100
-			TOTAL:	15	15	100.00
	BSAD- COM	Bachelor`s Studies Commerce	Girls	7	6	85.71
	COIVI		Boys	6	4	66.67
			TOTAL:	13	10	76.92
Government Fatima Jinnah College for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore	BSAD- PSY	Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psychology	Girls	14	14	100
Women, Ondria Maridi, Earlore	F31		TOTAL:	14	14	100.00
Government Graduate College for Women Township, Lahore	BSAD- HPE	Bachelor`s Studies Health & Physical Education	Girls	6	6	100
		Education	TOTAL:	6	6	100.00
- Government Dyal Singh Graduate College, Lahore	ENG	Girls	9	9	100	
			Boys	5	4	80
-			TOTAL:	14	13	92.86
	BSAD- Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics MTH	Girls	4	4	100	
			Boys	12	7	58.33
			TOTAL:	16	11	68.75
Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore	BSAD- CMS	Bachelor`s Studies Communication Studies	Girls	24	24	100
	OIVIO	Studies	TOTAL:	24	24	100.00
-	BSAD- Bachelor`s Studies Economics ECO	Girls	5	4	80	
			TOTAL:	5	4	80.00
	BSAD- Bachelor`s Studies English ENG	Bachelor`s Studies English	Girls	15	14	93.33
		TOTAL:	15	14	93.33	
	BSAD- Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics MTH	Girls	6	5	83.33	
		TOTAL:	6	5	83.33	
	BSAD- Bachelor's Studies Political Science	Girls	9	9	100	
	PSC		TOTAL:	9	9	100.00
	BSAD- Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psych PSY	Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psychology	Girls	33	33	100
			TOTAL:	33	33	100.00

Page: 5/6

University of the Punjab BS (After Associate Degree) 5th Semester Fall 2021

	Exam		Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore		Bachelor's Studies Chemistry	Girls	33	32	96.97
	CHIVI		Boys	13	10	76.92
			TOTAL:	46	42	91.30
	BSAD- MTH	Bachelor's Studies Mathematics	Girls	9	8	88.89
	MILL		Boys	19	19	100
			TOTAL:	28	27	96.43
	BSAD- Bachelor`s Studies Physics PHY	Girls	12	12	100	
	1 1111		Boys	12	11	91.67
			TOTAL:	24	23	95.83
	BSAD- ZOL	Bachelor`s Studies Zoology	Girls	21	21	100
	ZOL		Boys	1	1	100
			TOTAL:	22	22	100.00
Government College, Civil Lines, Lahore	BSAD- ENG	Bachelor`s Studies English	Boys	3	3	100
-	ENG		TOTAL:	3	3	100.00
Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce,	BSAD- BBA	Bachelor's Studies Business Administration	Girls	12	12	100
Township, Lahore			Boys	9	8	88.89
			TOTAL:	21	20	95.24
Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore		Bachelor`s Studies English	Girls	4	3	75
Lanore	ENG		Boys	1	1	100
-			TOTAL:	5	4	80.00
	BSAD- Bachelor`s Studies Math MTH	Bachelor's Studies Mathematics	Girls	4	4	100
			Boys	6	1	16.67
			TOTAL:	10	5	50.00
	BSAD- PSY	Bachelor`s Studies Applied Psychology	Girls	18	15	83.33
			Boys	1	0	0
			TOTAL:	19	15	78.95
Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.	BSAD- BBA	Bachelor`s Studies Business Administration	Girls	40	37	92.5
-			Boys	48	45	93.75
			TOTAL:	88	82	93.18
	r BSAD- ENG		Girls	20	20	100
Women, Mandi Bahauddin -			TOTAL:	20	20	100.00
		Bachelor`s Studies History	Girls	26	26	100
	HST		TOTAL:	26	26	100.00
	BSAD-	Bachelor`s Studies Mathematics	Girls	25	22	88
	MTH	TOTAL:	25	22	88.00	

Page: 6/6

University of the Punjab BS (After Associate Degree) 5th Semester Fall 2021

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (INSTITUTE WISE)

Exam		Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
Government Graduate College, Asghar BSAD- Mall, Rawalpindi ECO		Girls	4	4	100
		Boys	1	1	100
-		TOTAL:	5	5	100.00
BSAD- GEO	Bachelor`s Studies Geography	Girls	2	2	100
		Boys	4	4	100
		TOTAL:	6	6	100.00
Jinnah Institute Of Informatics & BSAD-Commerce, 30-D, 6th Road, Satellite BBA		Girls	16	13	81.25
Town, Rawalpindi		Boys	6	6	100
<u>-</u>		TOTAL:	22	19	86.36
Rawalpindi College of Commerce, BSAD- Rawalpindi COM	Bachelor`s Studies Commerce	Girls	1	1	100
CON	COIVI	Boys	7	6	85.71
-		TOTAL:	8	7	87.50
Government Graduate College Sialkot BSAD-	BSAD- Bachelor`s Studies Commerce COM	Girls	27	27	100
-		Boys	18	18	100
		TOTAL:	45	45	100.00
The Standard College of Commerce, 2- BSAD-S/50, Circular Road, Near Able Plaza, COM	Bachelor's Studies Commerce	Girls	33	31	93.94
Sialkot	COW	Boys	1	0	0
-		TOTAL:	34	31	91.18
		GRAND TOTAL:	1572	1451	092.30

*** END OF REPORT ***